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148.515
150.495
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424.752
430.436
430.436
438.277
438.277
438.277
424.752
424.752
430436

438.277
438.277

13:53:30
14:05:11
14:05:20
13:55:48
14:00:43
13:56:07
14:08:41
14:09:56
13:57:12
14:11:17
13:57:47
14:03:53
14:12:15
14:12:45
14:06:49
14:06:03
14:06:29
14:15:25
14:15:27
14:15:28
14:15:29
14:15:32
14:08:49
14:16:12
14:10:19
14:05:34
14:10:31
14:17:29
14:06:07
14:11:05
14:06:15
14:10:01
14:20:20
14:20:24
14:20:29
14:20:34
14:20:36
14:20:38
14:21:55
14:10:30
14:10:36
14:15:34
14:10:38
14:09:31
14:23:46
14:24:42
14:25:03
14:18:24
14:13:28
14:25:56
14:26:31
14:26:36
14:14:47
14:20:52
14:21:.07
14:28:13
14:28:57
14:29:00
14:17:34
14:17:36
14:23:02

14:30:48
14:30:57

05:53:56
06:05:37
06:05:46
05:56:14
06:01:09
05:56:33
06:09:07
06:10:22
05:57:38
06:11:43
05:58:13
06:04:19
06:12:41
06:13:11
06:07:15
06:06:29
06:06:55
06:15:51
06:15:53
06:15:54
06:15:55
06:15:58
06:09:15
06:16:38
06:10:45
06:06:00
06:10:57
06:17:55
06:06:33
06:11:31
06:06:41
06:10:27
06:20:46
06:20:50
06:20:55
06:21:00
06:21:02
06:21:04
06:22:21
06:10:56
06:11:02
06:16:00
06:11:04
06:09:57
06:24:12
06:25:08
06:25:29
06:18:50
06:13:54
06:26:22
06:26:57
06:27:02
06:15:13
06:21:18
06:21:33
06:28:39
06:29:23
06:29:26
06:18:00
06:18:02
06:23:28

06:31:14
06:31:23

1200.09
1198.73
1198.24
1192.34
1191.70
1191.28
1187.37
1183.36
1180.16
1179.06
1178.24
1176.77
1176.00
1174.43
1172.05
1169.09
1168.43
1166.09
1165.99
1165.94
1165.89
1165.73
1165.56
1163.67
1160.99
1160.53
1160.36
1159.72
1158.78
1158.59
1158.36
1156.58
1151.04
1150.84
1150.58
1150.33
1150.23
1150.13
1146.27
1145.09
1144.78
1144.78
1144.68
1140.87
1140.75
1137.99
1136.95
1136.22
1136.01
1134.35
1132.64
1132.40
1132.02
1128.87
1128.13
1127.69
1125.57
1125.42
1123.68
1123.58
1122.49

1120.24
1119.81

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

107.444
108.146
108.848
112.360
114.466
115.871
117.978
122.191
125.000
125.702
126.404
127.809
129.213
132.022
134.831
138.343
140.449
148.174
149.579
150.281
150.983
151.685
153.090
157.303
162.921
163.624
164.326
165.028
166.433
167.135
168.539
172.051
178.371
179.073
180.478
181.180
181.882
182.584
187.500
188.904
189.607
190.309
191.713
196.629
197.331
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

IBaHCbKMM I
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.

IBaHCbKMM ..
Canyk |.B.

IBaHCbKMM I
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
MeHgaa P.B.
Kgiuka 1.0.
MeHga B.C.
®apiioH T.I.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
3asnup B.M.

[ebepa M.B.
®apiioH T.I.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Canyk |.B.
Ksiuka 1.0.
3asub B.M.

IBaHCbKMM I
3asup B.M.
Ksiuka 1.0.

IBaHCbKM I
3asup B.M.

IBaHCbKMY I

[ebepa M.B.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.

IBaHCbKMM I

IBaHCbKM I
3aaup B.M.

IBaHCbKMM I
MeHga b.C.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
3asnup B.M.

IBaHCbKMM I
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka I.0.

IBaHCbKMM LI
3aaup B.M.
3asup B.M.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.

IBaHCbkMM 1.

IBaHCbKM LI
3aaup B.M.

Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.

MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuceka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka

MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka



PL-0292-3321-24 0 438277 14:31:.00 06:31:26  1119.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kgiuka I.O. Moctucbka
2236931-24 0 438277 14:31.04 06:31:30 111948 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kgiuka I.O. MocTtucbka
2236982-24 0 438277 1431:14 06:31:40 1119.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Keiuka I.O. Moctucbka
2236976-24 1 438277 14:31:27 06:31:53 1118.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kgiuka I.O. MocTtucbka
2236953-24 0 438277 14:31:54 06:3220 1117.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Keiuka I.O. Moctucbka
2236977-24 1 438277 14:32:25 06:32:51 1115.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kgiuka I.O. Moctucska
2224714-24 0 431751 14:29:.08 06:29:34  1108.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Matyw W.T. MocTtucbka
2239700-24 1 438277 14:36:04 06:36:30 110536 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kgiuka I.O. MocTtucbka
2237494-24 0 438277 143613 06:36:39  1104.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kgiuka I.O. MocTucbka
2224038-24 0 424.752 14:24:31 06:24:57  1103.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 IBaHCbKUM LI Mocrtucbka
2237839-24 0 430436 14:30:50 06:31:16  1100.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3asub O.M. Moctuceka
2236944-24 1 438.277 14:38:04 06:38:30  1099.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kgiuka I.O. MocTtucbka
2237979-24 0 422.065 14:23:42 06:24:.08 1098.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Menga b.C. Moctucbka
2237969-24 1 422.065 14:24:.04 06:24:30  1097.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mengaa B.C. MocTtucoka
2236974-24 1 438277 14:39:23  06:39:49  1096.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Keiuka I.O. Mocrtucbka
2237064-24 0 430436 14:32:24 06:32:50 1095.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3asub B.M. MocTtuceka
2241828-24 0 438.277 14:3941 06:40:.07 109537 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Keiuka I.O. MocTtucbka
2237058-24 1 430436 14:32:53  06:33:19  1094.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 3asub B.M. MocTtuceka
2237899-24 0 438.277 14:40:.04 06:40:30 1094.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Keiuka I.O. MocTtucbka
2239679-24 0 438277 14:41:.09 06:41:35 1091.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kgiuka 1.0. Moctuncbka
2237037-24 0 430436 14:34.03 06:3429  1091.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3asub B.M. Moctucbka
2239673-24 1 438277 144116 064142  1091.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Keiuka I.O. Mocrtucbka
2237872-24 1 438277 144320 064346 108547 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kgiuka I.O. MocTucbka
2237838-24 0 430436 14:38:.09 06:38:35 1079.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3asub O.M. MocTtucbka
2237000-24 0 438.277 14:47:33 06:47:59  1074.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kgiuka I.O. MocTucbka
2237007-24 0 430436 144051 06:41:17  1072.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3asub B.M. MocTtucbka
2237874-24 1 438277 14:48:17 06:4843 1072.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kgiuka 1.0. MocTucbka
2224709-24 1 431751 14:44.04 06:44:30 106737 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Martyw W.T. MocTtucbka
2237896-24 1 438.277 14:54:38 06:55:04  1055.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Keiuka I.O. Moctucbka
2237067-24 0 430436 14:51:11  06:51:37  1045.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3asub B.M. MocTtucska
2237732-24 0 428.716 15.02:34 07:03:00 1013.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 ®aprioH A.T. Moctucbka

18.02.2026 09:05:33



